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Simon Nicholas Davies

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon Nicholas Davies
Postcode

Date of birth July 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

A.C.T. REPROGRAPHICS LIMITED
WILTSHIRE EDUCATION BUSINESS
PARTNERSHIP

WILTSHIRE RADIO LIMITED

THE SWINDON CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
WESTSTAND LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02909349
02797257

01568150
01212070

01525370

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903343873

903343873

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/03/1994
08/03/1993

29/07/1992
09/01/1992

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/03/2012
31/01/1995

31/12/1998
12/12/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director



